
 
 











神奈 川県 横浜市 ⻘葉 区 あざ み野 南⼆ 丁⽬ １１ 番１６ 号
宮城県仙台 市⻘葉区 花京 院⼀丁⽬１番 ２０号（花京院 スク エ ア 4階）
愛知県名古屋市中区栄四丁目2番29号（名古屋広小路プレイス7階）
⼤ 阪  府  ⼤ 阪  市  北 区 天 満 四 丁  ⽬８  番  1 9  号
広島県広島 市中区⼤ ⼿町三丁⽬８ 番１号（⼤⼿町中央ビ ル１２ 階）
福岡県福岡 市博多区博多駅前三丁⽬２番 １号（⽇本⽣命博多駅前ビル３階）

〒225-0012
〒980-0013
〒460-0008
〒530-0043
〒730-0051
〒812-0011

営 業 部
東 北 ⽀ 社
中 部 ⽀ 社
関 ⻄ ⽀ 社
中 国 ⽀ 店
九 州 ⽀ 社

TEL 045-910-2835 FAX 045-910-2811 
TEL 022-716-3185 FAX 022-265-3105 
TEL 052-269-5078 FAX 052-269-5070 
TEL 06-6353-2551 FAX 06-6352-7325 
TEL 082-244-7541 FAX 082-244-5714 
TEL  092-482-2256 FAX  092-482-2257




